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Year |Make ______________|Model ____________|series |

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Ford

Ford

GMC
GMC
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Audi

Audi

Audi

Audi

Audi
Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Genesis
Jaguar
Jaguar

Titan XD Diesel
Titan XD Diesel
Titan XD Diesel
Titan XD Diesel
Titan XD Diesel
Colorado Diesel
Colorado Diesel
Fusion

Fusion

Canyon Diesel
Canyon Diesel
E-Class
E-Class
Sprinter Diesel 2500
Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

V90

V90

V90

V90

TLX

TLX

TLX

TLX

TLX

TLX

TLX

TLX

TLX

TLX

A5

A5

A5

S5

S5

CT6

CT6

CT6

CT6

CT6 Plug-In Hybrid
G80

F-Pace

F-Pace

All trim levels may not currently be available for these vehicles.
If you have any questions regarding vehicle availability please contact Vincentric Customer Service at

customer.service@vincentric.com.

Platinum Reserve
PRO-4X

S

SL

SV

LT

Z71

SE 1.5L Ecoboost
SE 2.0L Ecoboost
SLE

SLT

E400

E43

High Roof
Platinum

PRO-4X

S

SL

SV

CcC

Inscription
Momentum
R-Design

Base

Elite

Elite A-Spec
SH-AWD
SH-AWD Elite
SH-AWD Elite A-Spec
SH-AWD Tech
SH-AWD Tech A-Spec
Tech

Tech A-Spec
Komfort
Progressiv
Technik
Progressiv
Technik

Base

Luxury

Platinum
Premium Luxury

3.3T Sport
Premium
Prestige



Year [Make ______________|Model ____________|series |

2018 Jaguar F-Pace R-Sport

2018 Jaguar F-Type V6

2018 Jaguar F-Type V6 380

2018 Jaguar F-Type V6 R-Dynamic
2018 Jaguar F-Type V8 R

2018 Jaguar XE Premium

2018 Jaguar XE Prestige

2018 Jaguar XE R-Sport

2018 Jaguar XF Portfolio

2018 Jaguar XF Premium

2018 Jaguar XF Prestige

2018 Jaguar XF R-Sport

2018 Jaguar XF S

2018 Jaguar XF Diesel Premium

2018 Jaguar XF Diesel Prestige

2018 Jaguar XF Diesel R-Sport

2018 Subaru Impreza WRX

2018 Subaru Impreza WRX Sport

2018 Subaru Impreza WRX Sport-tech
2018 Subaru Impreza WRX Sport-tech RS
2018 Subaru Impreza WRX Sport-tech w/Eye
2018 Subaru Impreza WRX STi

2018 Subaru Impreza WRX STi Sport
2018 Subaru Impreza WRX STi Sport-Tech L

All trim levels may not currently be available for these vehicles.
If you have any questions regarding vehicle availability please contact Vincentric Customer Service at
customer.service@vincentric.com.



